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 15 27941 JAKARTA HOST  21District 307B1  2  2  36 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 27942 JAKARTA KEBAYORAN  18District 307B1  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 39 37450 JAKARTA NUSANTARA  22District 307B1  2  4  61 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 3 41575 JAKARTA MATAHARI  31District 307B1  1  1  34 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 47704 JAKARTA SHANTI SARI  19District 307B1  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 2 48739 JAKARTA CITRA  3District 307B1  1  1  5 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 49216 JAKARTA KIRANA  29District 307B1  3  3  32 7  0  0 2  1  7  0

 0 53374 JAKARTA ALAMANDA  3District 307B1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 58589 JAKARTA BUNGA TANJUNG  31District 307B1  2  2  33 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 20 61801 PONTIANAK HOST  20District 307B1  5  6  40 0  2  0 3  3  0  0

 3 63178 JAKARTA SHEKINAH  8District 307B1  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 86107 JAKARTA MUTIARA CITRA  7District 307B1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 99707 JAKARTA JAYAKARTA PRIMA  11District 307B1  3  3  50 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 0 99708 JAKARTA MUTIARA PRIMA  49District 307B1  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 99935 JAKARTA BATAVIA PRIMA NEW CENTURY  5District 307B1  4  5  12 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 17 100338 JAKARTA VICTORY PRIMA  29District 307B1  12  13  46 0  0  0 12  1  0  0

 17 104504 JAKARTA RUBY PRIMA  27District 307B1  11  11  44 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 10 104540 JAKARTA INTAN PRIMA  13District 307B1  6  7  23 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 17 106346 JAKARTA INDO PRIMA  7District 307B1  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 37 107397 PONTIANAK EQUATOR BORNEO  9District 307B1  8  5  46 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 11 108892 JAKARTA TOMANG SEJATI  7District 307B1  2  2  18 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 5 108893 JAKARTA MITRA MANDALA  9District 307B1  4  4  14 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 5 108894 JAKARTA MITRA ANYELIR  47District 307B1  1  1  52 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 16 108897 JAKARTA MENTENG SEJATI  30District 307B1  4  4  46 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 1 108898 JAKARTA CIBUBUR  9District 307B1  2  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 25 109820 JAKARTA SELATAN SENTRA BISNIS  14District 307B1  2  2  39 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 1 112068 JAKARTA TIMUR DYNASTY  2District 307B1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 116350 JAKARTA SELATAN TULIP  80District 307B1  2  2  83 0  0  0 1  1  0  0
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 0 118051 JAKARTA SELATAN ORCHID  5District 307B1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 118083 JAKARTA SELATAN PEONY  3District 307B1  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 119210 TANGERANG SELATAN PURI SIWI  3District 307B1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 119431 JAKARTA TIMUR EBONY  11District 307B1  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 120092 Jakarta Selatan Menteng Spirit  42District 307B1  1  1  48 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 120455 Tangerang Happy  40District 307B1  19  22  62 4  0  0 21  1  2  2

 3 121782 Pontianak Aneka  0District 307B1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 122080 Bogor Host Rafflesia  26District 307B1  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 122289 Jakarta Selatan Mitra Permata  8District 307B1  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 122369 Jakarta Selatan Victoria  4District 307B1  1  4  7 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 2 123647 Jakarta Selatan Metteyya  18District 307B1  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 124696 Jakarta Selatan La Rose de Cedef  13District 307B1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 125073 Jakarta Selatan Simba  3District 307B1  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 125074 Jakarta Selatan Fun Age Matahari  39District 307B1  6  6  45 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 2 125144 Bekasi Satura  3District 307B1  1  1  5 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 125400 Jakarta Timur New Jade  35District 307B1  7  7  43 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 5 126606 Pontianak Red Borneo  4District 307B1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 128046 JAKARTA SELATAN METTEYYA MAHARDHIKA  35District 307B1  0  0  38 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 12 128237 Pontianak Centennial  24District 307B1  6  15  36 0  9  0 11  4  0  0

 0 128950 Jakarta Selatan Centennial Aurora  7District 307B1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 130120 Jakarta Selatan Centennial  Wijayakusuma  14District 307B1  2  4  22 0  7  0 1  3  0  0

 2 132134 Tangerang Centennial Sapphire Happy  7District 307B1  0  0  9 5  0  0 0  0  3  2

 2 134089 Jakarta Selatan Centennial Metteyya Diamond  2District 307B1  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 134299 Jakarta Selatan Centennial Pondok Indah  12District 307B1  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 134538 Jakarta Timur Centennial Garnet  5District 307B1  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 134949 Jakarta Timur Centennial Amber  18District 307B1  3  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 136259 Jakarta Timur Solitaire  6District 307B1  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 136267 Jakarta Selatan Victory Blossoms  30District 307B1  0  0  30 0  1  0 0  0  0  0
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 5 137087 Jakarta Timur Diamond Happy  17District 307B1  1  1  22 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 6 137980 Jakarta Selatan Global Multimedia  2District 307B1  0  0  8 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 6 140533 Tangerang Jade Happy  10District 307B1  7  9  16 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 0 140995 Jakarta Timur Safir  6District 307B1  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 141366 Bekasi 8EH Generasi Sosial  6District 307B1  1  1  11 4  0  0 1  0  2  2

 7 141564 Jakarta Selatan Visions Harmony  9District 307B1  2  3  16 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 2 141643 Tangerang Selatan Tanami  11District 307B1  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 141847 Jakarta Selatan Fun Urbana  12District 307B1  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 143227 Jakarta New Spirit  5District 307B1  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 144855 Jakarta Selatan Mobiliari Life  12District 307B1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 146003 Tangerang Balakosa Happy  25District 307B1  10  21  49 2  0  0 14  7  1  1

 8 146953 Depok Dartam  7District 307B1  3  3  15 5  0  0 1  2  3  2

 1 149167 Jakarta Mandala Breeze  6District 307B1  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 150373 Jakarta Eagle Faith  18District 307B1  5  5  25 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 18 150810 Jakarta Menteng Raya 64  4District 307B1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 150998 Tangerang Chrystalle Jade  12District 307B1  4  13  26 8  0  0 7  6  4  4

 2 152624 Tangerang Green Jade  5District 307B1  0  0  7 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 8 153547 Tangerang Chrystalle Phoenix  14District 307B1  6  10  22 6  0  0 10  0  4  2

 4 153943 Serpong Esa Prima  8District 307B1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 155354 Jakarta Affection  28District 307B1  2  3  41 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 3 155418 Jakarta Selatan Asoka  11District 307B1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 156023 Jakarta Menteng Medan Selection  4District 307B1  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 156158 Jakarta Padma Gantari  30District 307B1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 156691 Jakarta Kharisma Connection  4District 307B1  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 156929 Jakarta Timur Red Diamond  9District 307B1  1  1  22 5  0  0 0  1  2  3

 3 157250 Tangerang Inspire Youth Movement  5District 307B1  0  0  8 8  0  0 0  0  5  3

 14 157524 Jakarta Victory Xaverian  13District 307B1  5  5  27 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 1 157846 Jakarta One Dream  13District 307B1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 157891 Jakarta Wisteria  26District 307B1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 171330 Jakarta Tulip Medical  16District 307B1  0  0  25 23  0  0 0  0  15  8

 15 171662 Samarinda Victory Green Host  5District 307B1  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 171724 Jakarta Selatan Fun Energic  14District 307B1  2  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 171985 Jakarta Victory Elysian  32District 307B1  2  2  34 0  2  0 2  0  0  0

 8 174572 Jakarta Starshine Story  16District 307B1  0  0  24 10  0  0 0  0  4  6

 12 175608 Serang Salakanagara Host  0District 307B1  3  3  12 2  0  0 0  3  0  2

 7 178703 Jakarta Kindness  11District 307B1  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 179113 Jakarta Synergy Society  13District 307B1  2  2  26 6  0  0 1  1  3  3

 9 179205 Tangerang Boston PIK2  6District 307B1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 180112 Jakarta Selatan One Vision  4District 307B1  1  1  16 2  0  0 1  0  0  2

 3 180617 Tangerang Unity  8District 307B1  0  0  11 4  7  0 0  0  2  2

 7 181276 Jakarta Timur Blue Diamond  8District 307B1  1  1  15 2  0  0 1  0  1  1

 10 181535 Pontianak Eternity  17District 307B1  0  0  27 6  12  9 0  0  3  3

 15 182156 Jakarta Victory Pioneer  12District 307B1  0  0  27 0  17  8 0  0  0  0

 7 182182 Jakarta Aviothic Arise  17District 307B1  0  0  24 0  12  11 0  0  0  0

 11 182651 Jakarta Sahabat Pondok Indah  10District 307B1  1  1  21 0  2  0 0  1  0  0

 11 182800 Tangerang Rising Phoenix  9District 307B1  4  4  20 11  0  0 4  0  5  6

 9 182871 Jakarta Golden Anyelir  15District 307B1  3  3  24 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 6 185206 Jakarta Happiness  13District 307B1  5  5  19 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 7 185925 Jakarta Timur Yellow Diamond  8District 307B1  10  10  15 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 11 186511 Jakarta Jade Nova  11District 307B1  0  0  22 14  0  0 0  0  7  7

 3 186552 Jakarta Alamanda Amor  22District 307B1  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 189133 Jakarta Happy Coffee  7District 307B1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 190189 Jakarta Happy Together  9District 307B1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 190301 Pontianak Centennial Synergy  12District 307B1  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 190479 Pontianak Amethyst Borneo  11District 307B1  4  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 889  2,504 1,615
 111

 237  284  136  75  28212 72  74  62
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